Blutspenden in 38835 Hessen bis zum 10.07.2025

Di
Di
Di
Do

13.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Osterwieck 38835
Fallstein-Gymnasium
MauerstraRe 13

Werdau 08412 - Langenhessen
Werdau, Koberbachcenter
Seelingstadter Str .7

Deersheim 38835
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Neue Stral3e 6

Osterwieck 38835
Fallstein-Gymnasium
Mauerstral3e 13



